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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP A-CLASS

Circolo Vela Arco

Results are provisional as of 18:45 on September 14, 2022

Overall

Disputate: 7, Scarti: 1, Valide: 6, Presenti: 63, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A
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Name Sailor

Steve Brewin

Mischa
Heemskerk

JakubSurowiec
Tymoteusz
Bendyk

Darren Bundock

Manuel Calavia

Thijs Visser

Lamberto Cesari

Juan Luis Paez

Andrzej Senkus

Emmanuel Dode'

Tom Bojland

Giovanni

Fantasia

Giuseppe
Colombo

Robin Maeder

Roeland
Wentholt

Vladislav Ptasnik
Riccardo
Giuliano

Bob Baier

Philippe Jacot

Club Sailor

KCC

Watersport
Vereniging
IJburg

UKS Navigo

UKS Navigo

SSC

Real Club
Maritimo
Barcelona

Club Nautico
Bardolino

Club Nautico
Sevilla

UKS Navigo

SVR

Centro Vela
Dervio

Unione Velica
Maccagno

Club Nautique
de Bevaix
BSF

YK JESTRABI
CVLL

CVA

club nautique
de Bevaix

R1

20

1.0

3.0

4.0

(7.0)

5.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

15.0

11.0

14.0

DPI1

18.0

20.0

26.0

(DNF)

21.0

220

R2

3.0

1.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

(16.0)

6.0

18.0

(DPI1)

(DNF)

(UFD)

(34.0)

31.0

20.0

15.0

R3

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

12.0

DPI3

15.0

18.0

16.0

20.0

23.0

17.0

25.0

21.0

R4

1.0

(4.0)

2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

(11.0)

9.0

10.0

(DPI3)

13.0

14.0

20.0

22.0

24.0

15.0

23.0

(34.0)

R5

1.0

20

7.0

(6.0)

5.0

8.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

DPI3

13.0

14.0

40.0

19.0

25.0

16.0

17.0

21.0

—
R6 R7
(5.0) 1.0
10 4.0
30 20
40 60
20 30
60 50
80  (15.0)
9.0  (DNF)
70 80
(21.0) 10.0
100 7.0
110 120
130  (DNF)
120 18.0
180 11.0
190 23.0
200 130
320 200
(27.0) 26.0
250 310

Netto

9.0

11.0

20.0

23.0

24.0

37.0

42.0

43.0

47.0

63.0

66.0

71.0

86.0

87.0

123.0

123.0

131.0

131.0

132.0

135.0
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27

307

75

28

81

74

51

20

14

40

111

96

100

171

216

44

16

65

Name Sailor

Alex Meister

Henri

Demesmaeker

Rainer Bohrer

Paolo Penco

Jan Saugmann

Loic Dony

Toni Ballester
Martinavarro

Piotr Baryzewsky

Pieterjan
Dwarshuis

Joseph Randall

Abdon Ibanez
Marti

Paul Larsen
Konstantinos
Trigonis

Peter Boldsen

Matti Nieminen

Rutger Krijger

Manfred Syrowy

David Van Aart

Gert-Jan Kos

KarolKwiatkowski

Ekki Kaphengst

Loris Paternolli

Bruno Zorzan

Wiro Zijlmas

Julian Bosch

Charles Bueche

Club Sailor

YCN

Royal Belgium
SC

CVA
Associazione
Nautica Sebina

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Club Nautique
de Bevaix

Real Club
Nautico de
Valencia

UKS Navigo

WV Flevo

MCCYC

Real Club
Nautico de
Valencia

GWSC

NC

THESSALONIKI

Ega Sejlklub

TURUN
PURSISEURA

KRZV DE
MAAS

YCN

Hellecat

Hellecat

UKS Navigo

STS

Circolo Vela

Arco

Nauticlub
Moniga

Hellecat

GWSC

Club nautique
de Bevaix

R1

(DNF)

(DNF)

17.0

30.0

(43.0)

27.0

29.0

19.0

25.0

34.0

32.0

240

16.0

23.0

50.0

13.0

35.0

38.0

33.0

(42.0)

31.0

28.0

45.0

37.0

41.0

47.0

R2

DNF

24.0

28.0

26.0

29.0

(DNF)

17.0

25.0

12.0

19.0

220

27.0

(UFD)

14.0

(UFD)

13.0

36.0

(DNF)

(DNF)

30.0

(DNF)

(DNF)

(DNF)

32.0

33.0

(DNF)

R3

14.0

13.0

(DNF)

24.0

31.0

27.0

32.0

26.0

29.0

(42.0)

(35.0)

22.0

NSC

30.0

19.0

(DNF)

36.0

37.0

34.0

33.0

41.0

28.0

38.0

40.0

46.0

43.0

R4

19.0

16.0

26.0

27.0

35.0

40.0

25.0

32.0

38.0

21.0

33.0

18.0

12.0

30.0

31.0

DNF

(44.0)

42.0

43.0

39.0

36.0

28.0

29.0

37.0

(49.0)

48.0

R5

11.0

UFD

23.0

20.0

24.0

27.0

30.0

26.0

32.0

28.0

29.0

(RET)

18.0

45.0

UFD

DNF

33.0

31.0

36.0

37.0

35.0

22.0

42.0

38.0

44.0

43.0

R6

16.0

DPI1

31.0

(33.0)

23.0

240

30.0

35.0

28.0

40.0

29.0

26.0

15.0

47.0

17.0

220

34.0

38.0

36.0

37.0

49.0

DNF

46.0

(DNF)

45.0

42.0

R7

16.0

DPI1

28.0

29.0

19.0

17.0

(DNF)

(DNF)

(RET)

220

27.0

UFD

DNF

(DNF)

14.0

240

32.0

21.0

25.0

35.0

40.0

DNF

36.0

DNF

43.0

34.0

Netto

140.0

142.0

153.0

156.0

161.0

162.0

163.0

163.0

164.0

164.0

172.0

181.0

189.0

189.0

195.0

200.0

206.0

207.0

207.0

211.0

232.0

234.0

236.0

248.0

252.0

257.0
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Division Country Sail

Number

19

300

54

38

15

162

32

29

21

17

73

Name Sailor

Wim Deca
Laurent
Stephany

Luigi Camisotti
Thorsten Lorenz

Katrin Brunner

Jaroslaw
Betkowski

Matthias Dietz

Daniel Pascucci

Olivier Gagliani

Martin Sedivec

Simon Graessle

Eli Schroder

Klaus Raab

Nedim Alca

Andrea Ballarini

Gunther Simen

Sandro Caviezel

Club Sailor

Danish SC
CNPV

Adriatico Wind
Club

BSV
BSF

Rzemieslniczy
Jachty Klub
Poznar

SF. Walchensee
Circolo Vela
Arco

Royal Belgium
SC
LOKOMOTIVA
CHEB

Sportverein
REUTTE

Mariager
Sejlklub

SCFF

Jericho Sailing
Centre
Association

Circolo Vela
Arco

LOLLIPOP

Club Nautique
de Bevaix

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1 R2

48.0 (DNF)

46.0 (DNF)
(DNF) DNF
40.0  (DNF)
49.0 (DNF)

440 350

36.0 23.0

(DNF) DNF
(DNF) DNF
(DNF) DNF
(DNF) DNF
(DNF) DNF
39.0 (DNF)

(DNF) DNF

(DNF) DNF

(DNF) DNF

(DNF) DNF

R3

39.0

47.0

44.0

48.0

45.0

51.0

49.0

55.0

52.0

DNF

50.0

56.0

53.0

DNF

54.0

DNF

DNF

R4 R5
410 340
46.0 39.0
450 410
470 490
53.0  47.0
(DNF) DNF
(DNF) DNF
520 480
54.0 UFD
50.0 DNF
51.0  46.0
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
55.0  50.0
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF
DNF  DNF

R6

DNF

39.0

41.0

43.0

44.0

53.0

DNF

48.0

50.0

51.0

DNF

52.0

DNF

54.0

DNF

DNF

DNF

R7

37.0

RDGB

30.0

44.0

38.0

33.0

DNF

41.0

39.0

42.0

DNF

45.0

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto

263.0

263.8

265.0

271.0

276.0

280.0

300.0

308.0

323.0

335.0

339.0

345.0

348.0

351.0

374.0

384.0

384.0

https://www.racingrulesofsailing.org/documents/3280/event

race-office@circolovelaarco.it
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